©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
Five-radio Tri-Band W-Fi 6 and 6E
15.6 Gbps aggregate data rate
Dual software-defined 5 GHz/6 GHz
radios
Dual 5 GbE uplink ports
Microsoft Azure and Google G Suite
integration

©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 7 cambiumnetworks.com
4x4 6 GHz Azimuth 4x4 6 GHz Elevation
XE5-8 Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XE5-8
XE5-8X00A00-US Indoor 5-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 8x8/4x4, US
XE5-8X00A00-EU Indoor 5-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 8x8/4x4, EU
XE5-8X00A00-RoW Indoor 5-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 8x8/4x4, RoW
XE5-8X00A00-CA Indoor 5-Radio Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point. SDR 802.11ax 8x8/4x4, CA
N000000L142A PoE injector, 60W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock mount bracket
AX-WALLBRKT-WW  Wall Mount L-Bracket for XV and XE series APs. Use to mount the AP horizontally.
AX-XE5BRKT-WW Spare Mounting bracket kit for XE5-8X access point. Qty 5
cnMaestro X Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-T3-1 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 1-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-3 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 3-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-5 cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 5-year term
MSX-SUB-T3-M cnMaestro X for Enterprise: Advanced management and includes Cambium Care Pro Support; 1-month term
Antenna Patterns, Continued
DATA SHEET
XE5-8 Wi-Fi 6/6E Indoor Access Point
©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 8 3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
XMS and EasyPass Subscription Information
XMSC-SUB-4R-1
XMS-Cloud 1-year subscription: 4 or 5-radio AP with EasyPass Guest Self-Registration and
Guest Ambassador modules and Cambium Care Advanced Support
XMSC-SUB-4R-3
XMS-Cloud 3-year subscription: 4 or 5-radio AP with EasyPass Guest Self-Registration and
Guest Ambassador modules and Cambium Care Advanced Support
XMSC-SUB-4R-5
XMS-Cloud 5-year subscription: 4 or 5-radio AP with EasyPass Guest Self-Registration and
Guest Ambassador modules and Cambium Care Advanced Support
EASY-SUB-4R-1 EasyPass 1-year subscription for a 4 or 5-radio AP operating with XMS-Cloud
EASY-SUB-4R-3 EasyPass 3-year subscription for a 4 or 5-radio AP operating with XMS-Cloud
EASY-SUB-4R-5 EasyPass 5-year subscription for a 4 or 5-radio AP operating with XMS-Cloud
Cambium Care Support Information
CCADV-SUP-XE5-8-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one XE5-8 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XE5-8-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one XE5-8 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XE5-8-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one XE5-8 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates,
and NBD advance replacement for HW
CCPRO-SUP-XE5-8-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one XE5-8 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XE5-8-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one XE5-8 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XE5-8-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one XE5-8 Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCADV-UPG-XE5-8-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one XE3-4. 24x7 TAC support,
SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XE5-8-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one XE3-4. 24x7 TAC support,
SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XE5-8-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one XE3-4. 24x7 TAC support,
SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
Cambium Networks XE5-8 Wi-Fi 6/6E Access Point includes a limited
lifetime hardware warranty for a period of 5 years after end of sale.